SELEKT
TWE MIG
TORCHES
CNC machined
consumable
parts are 100%
interchangeable with
OEM MIG Torches
Positive grip
trigger with long
life contacts.
Smooth revolving
ball joint and
steel spring cable
support.
Improved back
housing design
with more grip.
Available with
single and double
buttons and with
potentiometer
Ergonomic,
lightweight and
solid handle
construction.
QUALITY MADE
PROFESSIONAL TORCHES
TWECO COMPATABILITY
1 0 0 %
AN ARRAY OF PRODUCTS FOR MAXIMUM VERSATILITY AND JOBS.
Designed to the same Quality & Specifications as OEM parts
to ensure the best performance, longevity, and performance .
EURO
FITTING
10FT SNT1-10E SNT2-10E SNT4-10E SNT5-10E
12FT SNT1-12E SNT2-12E SNT4-12E SNT5-12E
15FT SNT1-15E SNT2-15E SNT4-15E SNT5-15E
TWECO
FITTING
10FT SNT1-10T SNT2-10T SNT4-10T SNT5-10T
12FT SNT1-12T SNT2-12T SNT4-12T SNT5-12T
15FT SNT1-15T SNT2-15T SNT4-15T SNT5-15T
LINCOLN
FITTING
10FT SNT1-10L SNT2-10L SNT4-10L SNT5-10L
12FT SNT1-12L SNT2-12L SNT4-12L SNT5-12L
15FT SNT1-15L SNT2-15L SNT4-15L SNT5-15L
MILLER
FITTING
10FT SNT1-10M SNT2-10M SNT4-10M SNT5-10M
12FT SNT1-12M SNT2-12M SNT4-12M SNT5-12M
15FT SNT1-15M SNT2-15M SNT4-15M SNT5-15M
Order
Part No.
Technical Data Technical Data 参数参数 SNT1 SNT2 SNT4 SNT5
Cooling Method   冷却方式 Air-Cooled Air-Cooled Air-Cooled Air-Cooled
Rating : C02 180A 200A 400A 500A
Rating: Mixed Gas 混合气体 125A 150A 350A 400A
Duty Cycle: 暂载率 60% 60% 60% 60%
Wire Size: 焊丝直径 0.023"-0.045"(0.6-1.2) 0.023"-0.045"(0.6-1.2) 0.030"-5/64"(0.8-2.0) 0.035"-3/32"(0.9-2.4)
Se
le
kt
JINAN NORTH WELDING TOOLS CO LTD JINAN NORTH WELDING TOOLS CO LTD33 34